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2014 WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CRO

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   2

GROUP   A

MATCH   20

201411020-14-1/2

DUGO SELO

30/06/2014  18:15

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

MARTINA Barreiro

ALEJANDRA Scarr.

CAMILA Vazquez

MICAELA Mazza

ELENA Dutto

CAMILA Corbo

ROSSINA Rosas

CECILIA Albaren.

MARIANA Invern.

ANA Berasain

PAOLA Santos

MARIANA Rodrigu.

ROMINA Lopez

AGUSTINA Moder.

MARIA Baz

NATALIA Maggiolo

CECILIA Albaren.

PAOLA Santos

AGUSTINA Moder.
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Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.
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Thr.
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No. Name
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5

6

4

5

5

2

3

1

1 2

2

6

11

9

10

 83.3%
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(GOALKEEPER)

00:43:43

00:41:19

00:39:22

00:11:17

00:16:35

00:16:58

00:26:16

00:14:31

00:19:38

00:49:26

00:23:51

00:23:48

00:20:28

00:21:38

00:16:56

00:33:31

00:14:31

00:23:51

00:21:38
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2014 WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CRO

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   2

GROUP   A

MATCH   20

201411020-14-2/2

DUGO SELO

30/06/2014  18:15

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

AARSTAD Maria J.

AUNE Malin

ARNTZEN Emilie H

OFTEDAL Hanna B.

HAGEN Birgitte K

JACOBSEN Marit R

HILBY Madeleine

ENKERUD Tonje

PEDERSEN Andrea 

BAKKERUD Ingvild

INGSTAD Vilde M

VENN Kristin

SVENNINGSEN H.

AARDAHL Maren N.

AARSTAD Maria J.

PEDERSEN Andrea 

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
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%
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NORWAY(NOR)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2014 WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CRO

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   2 MATCH   20 201411020-41-1/1

                  1

                  1

6                1

4 MARTINA Barreiro 5 ALEJANDRA Scarr. 6 CAMILA Vazquez 7 MICAELA Mazza 8 ELENA Dutto 9 CAMILA Corbo 11 ROSSINA Rosas 12 CECILIA Albaren. 

14 MARIANA Invern. 15 ANA Berasain 16 PAOLA Santos 19 MARIANA Rodrigu. 21 ROMINA Lopez 22 AGUSTINA Moder. 24 MARIA Baz 97 NATALIA Maggiolo 

NORWAY

 1 AARSTAD Maria J.  2 AUNE Malin  4 ARNTZEN Emilie H  5 OFTEDAL Hanna B.  6 HAGEN Birgitte K  8 JACOBSEN Marit R  9 HILBY Madeleine  11 ENKERUD Tonje

 12 PEDERSEN Andrea  14 BAKKERUD Ingvild  15 INGSTAD Vilde M  18 VENN Kristin  21 SVENNINGSEN H.  25 AARDAHL Maren   

URUGUAY

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough
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 12 CECILIA Albaren.

 16 PAOLA Santos

 22 AGUSTINA Moder.

 1 AARSTAD Maria J.

 12 PEDERSEN Andrea 
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